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Results
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALASS-GA1 1:48.31

Schorsch, Trent J Loprinzo, Nick M

Franklin, Zach C Nastasi, Kevin T

28.41 29.54 24.3026.06

ACAMP-GA2 1:50.92

Kirk, Ben SR Shang, Luccas FR

Brown, Grant SO Ganeriwal, Kyle SR

34.79 25.57 23.2927.27

APRDG-GA3 1:50.98

Miller, Colin JR Ahn, Shwan FR

Adams, Kyle FR Thompson, Jordan SO

30.18 30.94 22.0327.83

BLASS-GA4 1:54.20

Epperly, Jon Paul Williford, Matthew

Hobby, Zach J Cook, Will B

30.17 31.20 26.5126.32

BPRDG-GA5 1:55.10

Cole, Graham SO Everage, Travis SR

Fratto, Jack FR Bieniek, Jake SO

31.22 31.97 24.6227.29

CPRDG-GA6 1:55.80

Crosby, Raja FR Barry, Ryne FR

Sim, Ben JR Lessley, Alex JR

29.56 13.51 24.8547.88

AAHS-GA7 1:58.62

Vander Werf, Jackson SR Delker, Travis SR

Rhodes, Nathan FR Perry, Joe SO

31.26 30.25 26.5030.61

BCAMP-GA8 2:00.20

Morgan, Clay FR Eaton, Alex FR

Evans, Matt SR Luzum, Nico JR

30.84 33.64 25.5930.13

DPRDG-GA9 2:02.39

Choi, Alex FR Roberts, Connor FR

Castro, Keith FR Soeparmin, Brendan SO

30.74 35.95 23.6332.07

ANPAUL-GA10 2:04.49

Germany, Ryan JR Bowers, Brendan JR

Whiten, Drew SR LaRocca, Jacob JR

35.11 32.64 29.1327.61

CLASS-GA11 2:07.89

Horton, Will R Larisch, Jackson S

Johnson, Carter B Davis, Scott F

33.34 37.43 29.0928.03

BAHS-GA12 2:12.10

Giresi, Connor SO McLaughlin, James SO

Hanesworth, Xavier FR Mattingly, Clay SO

36.47 35.71 27.5132.41

EPRDG-GA13 2:16.98

Kim, John SO Walls, Joshua FR

Murdock, Robert FR Rudd, Seth FR

36.00 40.40 26.7133.87

BNPAUL-GA14 2:28.81

TaiSee, Devin FR Garber, Nick SO

Smith, Saulee SO Stall, Jonah FR

44.33 40.21 26.4937.78

AEPAUL-GA15 2:34.87

Ryan, William SO Leahy, Jamison FR

Hoffmann, Zachary SO Morris, Trevon SR

38.78 49.69 27.3439.06

BEPAUL-GA--- DQ

Davis, Avian FR Hauer, Jurgen SO

Cuervo, Ricky SR Makumi, Alex SO

55.74 49.05 53.67

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALASS-GA1 1:57.97

Percher, Hannah C Bamatraf, Nuna

Croft, Kelli D Remick, Payton L

29.36 35.54 25.6827.39

APRDG-GA2 1:58.86

Alvarado, Grecia SR Moss, Riha SR

Holt, Klaudia JR Rudd, Josephine JR

36.85 1:22.01

ACAMP-GA3 2:00.19

Vermaak, Allison FR Price, Mia JR

Hughes, Maya JR Reynolds, Sydney JR

28.99 34.63 27.3429.23

BLASS-GA4 2:07.12

Fauss, Sydney M Wharton, Joy L

McCarthy, Madison R Turner, Celeste C

34.21 37.66 26.0929.16

AAHS-GA5 2:08.05

Nettles, Allison SO Ross, Katelyn JR

McHugh, Caitlyn JR Klein, Ashley FR

31.19 38.05 31.8027.01

BCAMP-GA6 2:08.95

Abel, Cydney JR Cross, Alexandria JR

Vaia, Jeniveve SO Koenig, Madison SO

33.56 36.08 28.8630.45

BPRDG-GA7 2:13.71

Purcell, Laura JR Tran, Tracey FR

Ruiz, Emma JR Bieniek, Jill SO

34.04 38.80 29.6831.19

CPRDG-GA8 2:14.82

Phillips, Madison SO Moreno, Francine JR

Orellana, Mia FR King, Samantha JR

37.90 37.20 28.5531.17

CLASS-GA9 2:17.19

Lowe, Brynne M Zugel, Hannah

Lewis, Madison E Fleming, Samantha K

35.02 40.99 28.5332.65

CCAMP-GA10 2:18.00

Whatley, Anne Louise FR Perkins, Katy FR

Smith, Nicola JR Barrios, Shadia FR

36.10 39.48 27.6834.74

DPRDG-GA11 2:18.83

Nauert, Danielle JR Niculas, Abigail SR

McNeill, Hailey FR McKnight, Mary JR

36.19 40.02 29.2533.37

EPRDG-GA12 2:24.85

Rinta-Koski, Charlotta FR Lessley, Hannah JR

Glaser, Mackenzie JR Parker, Sidney SR

44.32 35.19 32.5032.84

DCAMP-GA13 2:25.53

Collins, Jewel JR Wright, Annie SO

Brown, Erin JR Woodard, Ani FR

38.54 37.30 33.8835.81

BAHS-GA14 2:29.12

Vanderwerf, Savannah FR Slade, Morgan SO

Nichols, Julia JR Tipsword, Natalie FR

32.16

ECAMP-GA15 2:34.78

Dew, Emma FR Papetti, Stephanie SR

Sims, Amelia JR Deering, Taylor JR

39.49 44.79 28.3642.14

ANPAUL-GA16 2:42.44

Coolidge, Natalie JR Falcone, Zoe FR

Gomez, Erika SO Dalrymple, Abbie JR

41.29 44.74 31.8544.56

AEPAUL-GA--- DQ

Castro, Avina SR Williams, Emily JR

Harris, Devon JR Romano, Amber JR

47.53 51.28 31.4752.46

BEPAUL-GA--- DQ

Steele, Ariel SO Josey, Aungelle SO

Crowe, Kina FR Sterling, Nikhayla FR

1:08.55 18.57 38.801:30.02

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LASS-GAMoore, Christopher1 1:58.36

25.66 29.57 31.1232.01

LASS-GASchorsch, Trent J2 2:01.45

27.94 30.33 31.2531.93

CAMP-GA FRMorgan, Clay3 2:02.62

28.18 30.60 31.7932.05

PRDG-GA FRAdams, Kyle4 2:03.64

28.23 31.09 32.2932.03

PRDG-GA FRChoi, Alex5 2:04.96

29.15 31.54 32.1232.15

PRDG-GA JRMiller, Colin6 2:07.29

26.61 31.40 35.0734.21

PRDG-GA FRRudd, Seth7 2:09.86

29.51 33.33 33.7333.29

NPAUL-GA SOLaRocca, Zach8 2:18.28

28.63 33.12 38.3238.21

PRDG-GA FRBarry, Ryne9 2:29.31

32.35 37.17 40.4539.34

NPAUL-GA SOGarber, Nick10 2:48.34

34.40 40.70 46.3846.86
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#4  Girls 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AHS-GA JRMcHugh, Caitlyn1 1:56.96

27.31 30.02 29.4730.16

LASS-GACroft, Kelli D2 2:00.27

27.67 30.55 30.5831.47

LASS-GAAndress, Hannah E3 2:07.53

29.11 32.12 33.1633.14

PRDG-GA JRRudd, Josephine4 2:11.81

30.47 32.60 34.5534.19

PRDG-GA SRAlvarado, Grecia5 2:15.79

31.14 34.10 34.7135.84

LASS-GAButler, Miranda L6 2:21.44

CAMP-GA JRMcGaughey, GiGi7 2:23.50

31.88 36.40 36.9438.28

PRDG-GA SOMcKnight, Mia8 2:24.37

33.46 38.07 34.8038.04

PRDG-GA FRTran, Tracey9 2:27.64

34.44 36.15 37.6839.37

LASS-GALowe, Brynne M10 2:27.77

33.97 37.52 36.7139.57

CAMP-GA SRWilder, Leandra11 2:27.85

33.06 36.90 38.7639.13

NPAUL-GA SRHightower, Jyssica12 2:32.90

33.46 37.09 41.4840.87

AHS-GA SOJarvis, Gigi13 2:33.79

33.71 39.75 39.4340.90

CAMP-GA JRKanter, Kara14 2:36.69

32.38 38.01 43.8642.44

CAMP-GA FRTenenbaum, Isabella15 2:39.02

39.01

HIRAM-GA SRLarsen, Jackie16 2:43.22

35.89 41.07 43.3242.94

CAMP-GA JRTenenbaum, Teresita17 2:45.45

36.18 41.77 43.2644.24

NPAUL-GA SRCampbell, Christina18 2:49.07

35.86 43.78 43.0446.39

AHS-GA SRReichert, Karoline19 2:52.64

37.62 42.77 45.7146.54

NPAUL-GA FRFalcone, Zoe20 2:59.11

36.50 2:22.61

AHS-GA SOBelinfante, Alexis R21 3:02.09

1:24.13 49.52

EPAUL-GA JRHarris, Devon22 3:27.59

LASS-GABrandalise, Mikaella M--- NS

PRDG-GA SOPhillips, Madison--- NS

 
#5  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LASS-GALoprinzo, Nick M1 2:02.62

25.83 32.15 28.5236.12

CAMP-GA FRShang, Luccas2 2:08.60

27.20 34.17 30.0237.21

PRDG-GA SOKim, Phillip3 2:12.04

28.64 35.73 29.5438.13

PRDG-GA SOSoeparmin, Brendan4 2:19.89

30.80 35.55 31.9241.62

CAMP-GA FREaton, Alex5 2:24.35

31.45 37.41 33.3542.14

PRDG-GA FRCrosby, Raja6 2:25.80

30.06 35.09

NPAUL-GA JRBowers, Brendan7 2:28.40

31.49 40.43 34.2442.24

PRDG-GA FRCastro, Keith8 2:37.84

33.75 39.15 36.9847.96

NPAUL-GA JRLaRocca, Jacob9 3:05.65

34.95 50.11 43.5057.09

NPAUL-GA SRWhiten, Drew--- DQ

29.71 44.38 40.9449.02

LASS-GAFranklin, Zach C--- DQ

26.95 30.72 29.2240.55

PRDG-GA JRSim, Ben--- NS

 
#6  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PRDG-GA SRMoss, Riha1 2:14.84

29.53 34.63 1:10.74

PRDG-GA JRHolt, Klaudia2 2:18.86

29.65 34.62 32.1542.44

NPAUL-GA SOBuzzelli, Ashley3 2:19.71

29.89 36.20 31.8241.80

CAMP-GA FRVermaak, Allison4 2:25.69

34.5145.14

CAMP-GA JRReynolds, Sydney5 2:29.35

33.66 35.45 34.2545.99

NPAUL-GA FRVolden, Savannah6 2:35.97

32.63 41.38 35.1846.78

LASS-GALewis, Madison E7 2:37.72

34.38 39.67 36.2747.40

PRDG-GA FROrellana, Mia8 2:42.94

33.31 39.70 41.2048.73

LASS-GANeleman, Blake9 2:45.59

31.79 41.54 39.3252.94

CAMP-GA SOKoenig, Madison10 2:49.65

36.95 40.50 40.4651.74

LASS-GAMizell, Lauren11 2:52.02

36.02 43.16 42.0450.80

AHS-GA JRNichols, Julia12 2:52.11

38.79 42.17 39.9451.21

PRDG-GA SRHenry, Courtney13 2:57.45

37.26 44.66 41.3754.16

NPAUL-GA SOGomez, Erika--- DQ

47.95 53.69 47.631:02.82

NPAUL-GA JRCoolidge, Natalie--- DQ

51.78 52.82 50.0755.63

LASS-GACampbell, Katherine M--- DQ

38.19 48.74 45.2853.37

PRDG-GA JRMoreno, Francine--- NS

LASS-GAWharton, Joy L--- SCR

 
#7  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PRDG-GA SOThompson, Jordan1 22.81

PRDG-GA SRWilliams, Maliq2 23.17

PRDG-GA JRGoeckel, Philip3 23.40

AHS-GA SRDelker, Travis4 24.22

PRDG-GA SOKim, Phillip5 24.23

CAMP-GA SREvans, Matt6 24.62

PRDG-GA SOBieniek, Jake7 24.63

LASS-GAMoore, Christopher8 24.70

LASS-GAJohnson, Carter B9 24.78

PRDG-GA JRLessley, Alex10 24.86

PRDG-GA JRHammond, Zion11 24.87

LASS-GAWilliford, Matthew12 24.90

AHS-GA SRVander Werf, Jackson13 25.15

LASS-GAHobby, Zach J14 25.64

CAMP-GA SODell, Hauke15 25.77

PRDG-GA SOYim, Lawrence16 26.27

CAMP-GA SOMitchell, Daniel17 26.43

AHS-GA SOPerry, Joe18 26.49

LASS-GACook, Will B19 27.12

EPAUL-GA SRMorris, Trevon20 27.77

CAMP-GA FRSisom, Campbell21 27.79

AHS-GA SOMcLaughlin, James22 28.39

LASS-GAHodges, Zane K23 28.90

AHS-GA FRHanesworth, Xavier24 29.18

LASS-GADavis, Scott F25 29.34

NPAUL-GA JRGertz, Jordan*26 29.39

CAMP-GA SRRivera, Oscar*26 29.39

CAMP-GA SOBrody, Jacob28 30.24

AHS-GA SOGiresi, Connor29 30.55

NPAUL-GA SRSoriano, Steffan30 31.87

LASS-GAZeineddine, Robbie31 31.91

NPAUL-GA FRStall, Jonah32 32.14

CAMP-GA FRRodriguez, Xavi33 32.53

EPAUL-GA FRDavis, Avian34 33.38

AHS-GA SODelpozo, Nico35 33.96

EPAUL-GA SOHauer, Jurgen36 34.28

AHS-GA FRMcLaughlin, Jack37 35.01

NPAUL-GA JRDunn, Cam38 36.03

EPAUL-GA SRCuervo, Ricky39 39.78

HIRAM-GA SOStoddard, Andrew40 41.72

EPAUL-GA SOMakumi, Alex41 53.17

NPAUL-GA FRTaiSee, Devin--- NS

 
#8  Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LASS-GALofton, Anna C1 25.75

LASS-GATurner, Celeste C2 26.94

PRDG-GA SOMcCall, Alexandra3 27.27

CAMP-GA JRHughes, Maya4 27.59

LASS-GASchell, Lila5 28.08

PRDG-GA JRGlaser, Mackenzie6 28.42

PRDG-GA SOReese, Reagan*7 28.77

PRDG-GA SOBieniek, Jill*7 28.77

PRDG-GA JRKing, Samantha9 29.08
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(#8  Girls 50 Yard Free)

LASS-GAFleming, Samantha K10 29.45

PRDG-GA JRPurcell, Laura11 29.46

CAMP-GA JRCollins, Jewel12 29.94

PRDG-GA JRMcKnight, Mary13 30.28

LASS-GAButler, Miranda L*14 30.34

LASS-GAZugel, Hannah*14 30.34

CAMP-GA FRPerkins, Katy16 30.47

CAMP-GA FRWhatley, Anne Louise17 30.53

AHS-GA FRKlein, Ashley18 30.85

CAMP-GA JRSims, Amelia19 31.15

EPAUL-GA JRRomano, Amber20 31.17

LASS-GAVogel, Avery21 31.44

LASS-GARamirez, Laura22 31.82

NPAUL-GA SOCampbell, Lauren23 32.01

NPAUL-GA FRHightower, Ellie24 32.02

AHS-GA FRTuck, Kellie25 32.05

CAMP-GA SOWright, Annie26 32.29

PRDG-GA JRLessley, Hannah27 33.11

AHS-GA FRWilkerson, Micah28 33.31

AHS-GA SRPearce, Emily29 33.72

NPAUL-GA JRDalrymple, Abbie30 34.02

AHS-GA SOBelinfante, Alexis R31 34.24

AHS-GA SOSlade, Morgan32 34.40

EPAUL-GA FRCrowe, Kina33 34.84

CAMP-GA FRWoodard, Ani34 35.12

AHS-GA SOVanderwerf, Haeley*35 35.49

CAMP-GA SRPapetti, Stephanie*35 35.49

EPAUL-GA FRSterling, Nikhayla37 39.94

EPAUL-GA SOSteele, Ariel--- NS

AHS-GA FRTipsword, Natalie--- NS

EPAUL-GA FRBragg, Ashley--- NS

 
#9  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

CAMP-GA SOSeibert, Hunter1 259.35

PRDG-GA SOStephan, Oliver2 153.90

LASS-GA SRKelly, Matthew3 137.35

CAMP-GA FRLawless, Bryden--- NS

 
#10  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

LASS-GA SRHester, Maddie1 230.25

AHS-GA SODuncan, Sarah2 155.65

AHS-GA SRDelker, Erika3 148.70

LASS-GA SRCassaniti, Ava4 137.10

LASS-GA SRToland, Emma5 133.55

LASS-GA JRMilham, Hailey6 102.75

LASS-GA SRDeBenedictis, Ariane7 98.25

LASS-GA SOMilham, Shanna8 68.05

PRDG-GA SOPhillips, Madison--- NS

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LASS-GALoprinzo, Nick M1 54.48

25.61 28.87

PRDG-GA SRWilliams, Maliq2 55.09

26.26 28.83

CAMP-GA FRShang, Luccas3 58.80

27.28 31.52

LASS-GAHobby, Zach J4 1:00.61

28.14 32.47

PRDG-GA JRGoeckel, Philip5 1:01.71

27.49 34.22

CAMP-GA SOBrown, Grant6 1:02.26

28.78 33.48

PRDG-GA FRFratto, Jack7 1:02.38

28.83 33.55

PRDG-GA SOThompson, Jordan8 1:02.50

27.42 35.08

NPAUL-GA SRWhiten, Drew9 1:03.67

29.08 34.59

PRDG-GA JRSim, Ben10 1:05.54

29.74 35.80

NPAUL-GA SOSmith, Saulee11 1:18.50

33.83 44.67

CAMP-GA SRRivera, Oscar12 1:19.40

33.66 45.74

AHS-GA SOO'Donnell, Sean13 1:35.82

37.81 58.01

AHS-GA FRRhodes, Nathan--- NS

 
#12  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LASS-GARemick, Payton L1 1:02.33

28.80 33.53

LASS-GABamatraf, Nuna2 1:04.98

30.37 34.61

LASS-GAMcCarthy, Madison R3 1:08.38

30.53 37.85

LASS-GAFauss, Sydney M4 1:11.17

32.82 38.35

NPAUL-GA FRVolden, Savannah5 1:11.38

32.59 38.79

PRDG-GA JRRuiz, Emma6 1:11.68

PRDG-GA SOMcKnight, Mia7 1:14.09

34.10 39.99

CAMP-GA JRAbel, Cydney8 1:14.97

34.35 40.62

PRDG-GA JRNauert, Danielle9 1:15.50

33.58 41.92

CAMP-GA SOVaia, Jeniveve10 1:19.31

34.44 44.87

PRDG-GA SRJulian, McKenzie11 1:19.78

35.34 44.44

PRDG-GA SRHenry, Courtney12 1:27.89

37.96 49.93

NPAUL-GA SOGomez, Erika13 1:43.70

46.46 57.24

AHS-GA FRWilkerson, Micah--- NS

CAMP-GA FRBarrios, Shadia--- NS

LASS-GATurner, Celeste C--- NS

 
#13  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CAMP-GA SRGaneriwal, Kyle1 52.98

25.04 27.94

LASS-GANastasi, Kevin T2 54.21

25.63 28.58

PRDG-GA SOSoeparmin, Brendan3 54.48

25.87 28.61

PRDG-GA JRMiller, Colin4 54.72

25.84 28.88

PRDG-GA SOBieniek, Jake5 54.98

26.15 28.83

PRDG-GA SOBieniek, Ross6 56.71

27.33 29.38

LASS-GAJohnson, Carter B7 57.27

27.30 29.97

PRDG-GA SOCole, Graham8 58.06

26.67 31.39

PRDG-GA JRLessley, Alex9 58.32

26.04 32.28

PRDG-GA SREverage, Travis10 58.49

27.17 31.32

LASS-GABartik, Alex T11 58.73

28.34 30.39

CAMP-GA SRKirk, Ben12 59.43

28.46 30.97

PRDG-GA FRElliott, Gabriel13 59.75

28.42 31.33

NPAUL-GA JRGermany, Ryan*14 59.84

28.72 31.12

CAMP-GA SODell, Hauke*14 59.84

28.64 31.20

LASS-GAEpperly, Jon Paul16 59.92

28.14 31.78

CAMP-GA JRLuzum, Nico17 59.96

28.35 31.61

CAMP-GA SOMitchell, Daniel18 1:00.03

28.26 31.77

AHS-GA SOPerry, Joe19 1:01.39

29.12 32.27

LASS-GAHorton, Will R20 1:01.81

29.12 32.69

AHS-GA FRRhodes, Nathan21 1:04.91

29.53 35.38

AHS-GA SOMattingly, Clay22 1:06.82

32.61 34.21

AHS-GA FRHanesworth, Xavier23 1:08.05

31.05 37.00

LASS-GALarisch, Jackson S24 1:08.32

31.75 36.57

NPAUL-GA JRGertz, Jordan25 1:08.72

33.49 35.23

EPAUL-GA SORyan, William26 1:09.37

AHS-GA SOGiresi, Connor27 1:10.56

33.44 37.12
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(#13  Boys 100 Yard Free)

CAMP-GA FRSmith, Lukas28 1:11.15

31.82 39.33

NPAUL-GA SRSoriano, Steffan29 1:13.06

33.44 39.62

EPAUL-GA SOHoffmann, Zachary30 1:13.25

33.31 39.94

EPAUL-GA FRLeahy, Jamison31 1:13.90

34.87 39.03

CAMP-GA SOYost, Mak32 1:14.84

AHS-GA SOO'Donnell, Sean33 1:15.84

36.15 39.69

HIRAM-GA JRMiller, Jaylyn34 1:17.47

34.89 42.58

NPAUL-GA JRDunn, Cam35 1:20.83

36.16 44.67

AHS-GA FRMcLaughlin, Jack36 1:22.26

36.51 45.75

EPAUL-GA FRDavis, Avian37 1:29.28

37.67 51.61

EPAUL-GA SRCuervo, Ricky38 1:32.20

41.85 50.35

HIRAM-GA SOStoddard, Andrew39 1:36.36

45.20 51.16

NPAUL-GA FRStall, Jonah--- NS

 
#14  Girls 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LASS-GALofton, Anna C1 55.99

27.04 28.95

CAMP-GA JRPrice, Mia2 57.42

27.44 29.98

LASS-GAAndress, Hannah E3 57.61

27.81 29.80

PRDG-GA FRWilkins, Jasmine4 58.76

27.90 30.86

AHS-GA SONettles, Allison5 1:00.36

29.86 30.50

CAMP-GA JRReynolds, Sydney6 1:00.73

28.80 31.93

PRDG-GA SRAlvarado, Grecia7 1:01.42

29.44 31.98

LASS-GABrowne, Allison C8 1:02.36

29.69 32.67

LASS-GAFleming, Samantha K9 1:03.64

30.42 33.22

LASS-GALewis, Madison E10 1:04.84

30.99 33.85

PRDG-GA FRMcNeill, Hailey11 1:05.73

30.60 35.13

CAMP-GA SRWilder, Leandra12 1:06.61

32.33 34.28

HIRAM-GA JRTominson, Jensen13 1:07.54

31.97 35.57

PRDG-GA JRNeel, Avery14 1:08.16

30.74 37.42

PRDG-GA SOSmith, Grace15 1:08.56

32.14 36.42

CAMP-GA FRWhatley, Anne Louise16 1:09.53

32.60 36.93

CAMP-GA JRCross, Alexandria17 1:11.63

33.83 37.80

AHS-GA FRKlein, Ashley18 1:11.88

33.70 38.18

LASS-GARamirez, Laura19 1:12.08

34.01 38.07

LASS-GAJames, Mia20 1:13.11

32.65 40.46

LASS-GABrown, Auburn R21 1:13.47

34.06 39.41

CAMP-GA JRBrown, Erin22 1:13.77

35.23 38.54

AHS-GA FRVanderwerf, Savannah23 1:14.13

36.08 38.05

PRDG-GA JRCastro, Emily24 1:14.17

34.32 39.85

PRDG-GA SOMcNeil, Abria25 1:14.49

35.64 38.85

CAMP-GA JRTenenbaum, Teresita26 1:15.41

35.75 39.66

AHS-GA SRReichert, Karoline27 1:15.88

36.15 39.73

NPAUL-GA SRClayton, Natalie28 1:17.52

35.72 41.80

NPAUL-GA FRHightower, Ellie29 1:18.23

34.63 43.60

PRDG-GA SRJulian, Kelsey30 1:19.07

36.61 42.46

NPAUL-GA JRDalrymple, Abbie31 1:19.18

37.49 41.69

EPAUL-GA FRCrowe, Kina32 1:19.97

37.20 42.77

CAMP-GA SRPapetti, Stephanie33 1:20.09

36.58 43.51

AHS-GA SOVanderwerf, Haeley34 1:21.19

40.07 41.12

AHS-GA FRTuck, Kellie35 1:22.17

38.80 43.37

AHS-GA SOSheehan, Eva36 1:22.91

38.36 44.55

AHS-GA JRRoss, Katelyn37 1:23.10

39.12 43.98

EPAUL-GA FRSterling, Nikhayla38 1:32.53

40.75 51.78

EPAUL-GA SOJosey, Aungelle39 1:35.38

1:36.04

EPAUL-GA SRCastro, Avina40 1:36.73

42.77 53.96

 
#15  Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PRDG-GA FRAhn, Shwan1 4:56.37

26.98 29.23 29.9329.39

30.27 30.22 30.33 30.44

29.98 29.60

PRDG-GA FRAdams, Kyle2 5:25.30

28.79 31.23 33.5831.80

32.78 33.61 33.02 33.61

33.94 32.94

PRDG-GA FRChoi, Alex3 5:38.76

29.71 32.16 33.5933.01

34.75 35.04 35.46 35.32

36.35 33.37

PRDG-GA FRRudd, Seth4 5:54.02

30.82 35.17 36.2636.09

36.62 37.07 36.67 36.72

35.16 33.44

NPAUL-GA JRBowers, Brendan5 6:04.64

29.08 32.96 37.7835.47

38.51 37.33 38.60 39.02

38.46 37.43

CAMP-GA SOEvans, Carson6 8:56.70

34.65 42.96 54.1050.13

55.76 58.53 1:04.51 1:02.91

1:03.13 50.02

 
#16  Girls 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AHS-GA JRMcHugh, Caitlyn1 5:09.11

28.70 31.01 31.2231.20

31.20 31.47 31.50 31.26

31.00 30.55

PRDG-GA JRHolt, Klaudia2 5:13.91

28.49 30.99 31.9531.85

32.29 32.03 32.10 32.12

31.72 30.37

LASS-GACroft, Kelli D3 5:14.32

28.59 30.97 32.0431.90

32.05 32.22 32.46 32.05

31.80 30.24

LASS-GAPercher, Hannah C4 5:14.54

28.48 31.45 32.1431.96

32.15 32.09 32.06 32.22

31.68 30.31

NPAUL-GA SOBuzzelli, Ashley5 5:20.33

29.25 31.96 32.1032.10

32.07 32.49 32.60 32.61

33.14 32.01

PRDG-GA JRRudd, Josephine6 6:00.07

31.44 34.07 36.7635.62

37.15 37.24 37.45 37.36

37.00 35.98
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(#16  Girls 500 Yard Free)

LASS-GABrowne, Allison C7 6:03.72

32.33 1:49.08

37.50

37.14 35.68

CAMP-GA JRMcGaughey, GiGi8 6:28.71

33.17 37.31 39.3039.11

40.12 40.51 40.69 40.51

40.28 37.71

AHS-GA SOJarvis, Gigi9 6:51.38

34.89 40.21 42.9342.09

42.99 42.41 43.05 42.30

41.83 38.68

CAMP-GA FRTenenbaum, Isabella10 7:14.97

36.09 42.31 45.2443.49

45.18 1:31.47

45.53 39.75

CAMP-GA JRKanter, Kara11 7:15.34

33.52 38.83 43.6642.91

1:32.63

43.39

PRDG-GA JRKing, Kaitlyn12 7:40.90

34.39 39.70 46.6643.84

49.71 50.64 50.25 50.30

49.42 45.99

 
#17  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APRDG-GA1 1:33.68

Williams, Maliq SR Miller, Colin JR

Goeckel, Philip JR Kim, Phillip SO

23.17 23.90 23.2523.36

ACAMP-GA2 1:40.12

Ganeriwal, Kyle SR Mitchell, Daniel SO

Dell, Hauke SO Evans, Matt SR

23.96 26.06 23.9026.20

BPRDG-GA3 1:40.68

Lessley, Alex JR Everage, Travis SR

Fratto, Jack FR Bieniek, Jake SO

25.23 26.61 24.5824.26

ALASS-GA4 1:41.00

Johnson, Carter B Moore, Christopher

Epperly, Jon Paul Williford, Matthew

25.75 24.83 24.5225.90

CPRDG-GA5 1:41.84

Bieniek, Ross SO Soeparmin, Brendan SO

Hammond, Zion JR Rudd, Seth FR

25.02 24.28 26.2526.29

AAHS-GA6 1:44.48

Vander Werf, Jackson SR McLaughlin, James SO

Perry, Joe SO Delker, Travis SR

25.35 28.34 23.6727.12

DPRDG-GA7 1:49.15

Timmons, Jack JR Yim, Lawrence SO

Elliott, Gabriel FR Sim, Ben JR

27.25 26.42 28.4127.07

BCAMP-GA8 1:49.92

Luzum, Nico JR Yost, Mak SO

Sisom, Campbell FR Brown, Grant SO

26.22 30.82 25.2527.63

BLASS-GA9 1:56.68

Larisch, Jackson S Hodges, Zane K

Zeineddine, Robbie Horton, Will R

30.84 28.86 27.1129.87

EPRDG-GA10 1:57.28

Kim, John SO Barry, Ryne FR

Jones, Liam FR Stephan, Oliver SO

29.42 28.53 29.7029.63

CCAMP-GA11 1:57.66

Smith, Lukas FR Mathur, Dhruv SO

Brody, Jacob SO Rivera, Oscar SR

29.41 30.43 29.0228.80

BAHS-GA12 2:02.99

Mattingly, Clay SO McLaughlin, Jack FR

Giresi, Connor SO Rhodes, Nathan FR

28.68 34.01 29.2131.09

AEPAUL-GA13 2:03.17

Morris, Trevon SR Leahy, Jamison FR

Hoffmann, Zachary SO Ryan, William SO

29.26 32.92 28.5032.49

BNPAUL-GA14 2:05.26

Garber, Nick SO TaiSee, Devin FR

Stall, Jonah FR LaRocca, Zach SO

33.04 35.78 25.3931.05

ANPAUL-GA15 2:06.82

Dunn, Cam JR Soriano, Steffan SR

Gertz, Jordan JR LaRocca, Jacob JR

34.78 32.01 28.9831.05

BEPAUL-GA16 2:37.60

Cuervo, Ricky SR Makumi, Alex SO

Davis, Avian FR Hauer, Jurgen SO

38.38 50.92 32.7935.51

 
#18  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALASS-GA1 1:46.01

Andress, Hannah E Remick, Payton L

Percher, Hannah C Lofton, Anna C

26.85 26.94 25.9626.26

APRDG-GA2 1:51.81

McCall, Alexandra SO Reese, Reagan SO

Wilkins, Jasmine FR Glaser, Mackenzie JR

28.67 28.22 28.0226.90

AAHS-GA3 1:53.83

Nettles, Allison SO Klein, Ashley FR

Nichols, Julia JR McHugh, Caitlyn JR

27.25 31.00 24.7430.84

ACAMP-GA4 1:55.29

Koenig, Madison SO Wilder, Leandra SR

Vaia, Jeniveve SO Reynolds, Sydney JR

29.65 29.66 27.6828.30

ANPAUL-GA5 1:56.16

Volden, Savannah FR Campbell, Christina SR

Hightower, Jyssica SR Buzzelli, Ashley SO

29.21 29.96 26.7930.20

BLASS-GA6 1:57.64

Schell, Lila Browne, Allison C

Fleming, Samantha K Turner, Celeste C

28.66 31.14 28.8628.98

BPRDG-GA7 1:57.81

Ruiz, Emma JR McKnight, Mia SO

Purcell, Laura JR Bieniek, Jill SO

29.64 30.28 28.9228.97

BCAMP-GA8 1:58.96

Barrios, Shadia FR Perkins, Katy FR

Smith, Nicola JR McGaughey, GiGi JR

28.27 29.43 30.0431.22

CPRDG-GA9 2:00.97

McNeill, Hailey FR Moreno, Francine JR

Niculas, Abigail SR Phillips, Madison SO

30.05 31.12 30.3429.46

CLASS-GA10 2:02.57

Mizell, Lauren Lowe, Brynne M

Zugel, Hannah Ramirez, Laura

30.22 31.57 1:00.80

CCAMP-GA11 2:02.58

Collins, Jewel JR Sims, Amelia JR

Wright, Annie SO Whatley, Anne Louise FR

30.09 32.20 29.9430.35

DPRDG-GA12 2:04.90

Henry, Courtney SR King, Samantha JR

Neel, Avery JR McKnight, Mary JR

31.60 29.08 34.6029.62

DLASS-GA13 2:08.22

Campbell, Katherine M Brown, Auburn R

Butler, Miranda L James, Mia

33.87 30.80 32.6830.87

BAHS-GA14 2:13.48

Jarvis, Gigi SO Wilkerson, Micah FR

Tipsword, Natalie FR Vanderwerf, Savannah FR

31.09 34.49 33.0734.83

EPRDG-GA15 2:13.55

Parker, Sidney SR McNeil, Abria SO

Lessley, Hannah JR Julian, McKenzie SR

30.35 35.04 33.1934.97

CAHS-GA16 2:14.01

Belinfante, Alexis R SO Cross, Alex FR

Vanderwerf, Haeley SO Tuck, Kellie FR

34.39 33.18 30.5135.93

BNPAUL-GA17 2:17.61

Campbell, Lauren SO Coolidge, Natalie JR

Clayton, Natalie SR Hightower, Ellie FR

33.03 34.82 33.4436.32

DCAMP-GA18 2:18.05

Tenenbaum, Teresita JR Brown, Erin JR

Woodard, Ani FR Schmitz, Marie SO

34.54 33.08 35.0735.36
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(#18  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

AEPAUL-GA19 2:21.39

Castro, Avina SR Williams, Emily JR

Crowe, Kina FR Romano, Amber JR

37.68 38.00 31.6834.03

ECAMP-GA20 2:26.70

McKenny, Madison FR Katragadda, Navya SO

Mack, Olivia SO Deering, Taylor JR

45.86 30.67 35.0935.08

BEPAUL-GA21 2:52.97

Josey, Aungelle SO Sterling, Nikhayla FR

Bragg, Ashley FR Harris, Devon JR

42.94 47.99 27.4654.58

 
#19  Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LASS-GAFranklin, Zach C1 56.84

27.52 29.32

LASS-GASchorsch, Trent J2 1:01.73

29.78 31.95

PRDG-GA FRCrosby, Raja3 1:03.20

30.76 32.44

CAMP-GA FRMorgan, Clay4 1:03.55

31.19 32.36

CAMP-GA FREaton, Alex5 1:04.07

30.87 33.20

LASS-GAEpperly, Jon Paul6 1:07.88

32.35 35.53

PRDG-GA SOCole, Graham7 1:08.24

32.54 35.70

LASS-GABartik, Alex T8 1:10.57

LASS-GAHorton, Will R9 1:10.98

34.35 36.63

CAMP-GA SRKirk, Ben10 1:11.30

35.03 36.27

NPAUL-GA SOLaRocca, Zach11 1:17.39

38.22 39.17

PRDG-GA SOKim, John12 1:18.18

37.51 40.67

NPAUL-GA JRGermany, Ryan13 1:18.61

39.77 38.84

PRDG-GA FRMurdock, Robert14 1:28.67

EPAUL-GA SORyan, William15 1:29.22

44.45 44.77

EPAUL-GA SOHoffmann, Zachary16 1:30.73

43.21 47.52

EPAUL-GA SOHauer, Jurgen17 1:34.07

41.57 52.50

HIRAM-GA JRMiller, Jaylyn18 1:40.41

CAMP-GA FRSisom, Campbell19 1:42.11

44.43 57.68

AHS-GA SODelpozo, Nico20 1:43.53

46.15 57.38

NPAUL-GA FRTaiSee, Devin21 1:44.21

CAMP-GA SOYost, Mak22 1:50.51

48.63 1:01.88

PRDG-GA FRJones, Liam--- DNF

Did not finish

 
#20  Girls 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LASS-GAPercher, Hannah C1 1:02.75

30.89 31.86

CAMP-GA JRHughes, Maya2 1:05.94

31.33 34.61

AHS-GA SONettles, Allison3 1:06.63

32.57 34.06

LASS-GAMcCarthy, Madison R4 1:08.39

32.33 36.06

PRDG-GA SOMcCall, Alexandra5 1:10.34

34.34 36.00

LASS-GAFauss, Sydney M6 1:11.86

35.32 36.54

PRDG-GA SOReese, Reagan7 1:13.89

35.43 38.46

AHS-GA JRNichols, Julia8 1:16.14

38.01 38.13

CAMP-GA JRAbel, Cydney9 1:16.50

36.54 39.96

NPAUL-GA SRHightower, Jyssica10 1:16.53

37.06 39.47

LASS-GALowe, Brynne M11 1:18.60

37.88 40.72

AHS-GA SRDelker, Erika12 1:21.94

AHS-GA FRVanderwerf, Savannah13 1:22.40

39.55 42.85

PRDG-GA SOSmith, Grace14 1:23.14

40.39 42.75

HIRAM-GA SRLarsen, Jackie15 1:23.83

PRDG-GA FRRinta-Koski, Charlotta16 1:25.32

40.14 45.18

PRDG-GA JRNeel, Avery17 1:26.02

CAMP-GA FRDew, Emma18 1:31.72

NPAUL-GA SRClayton, Natalie19 1:32.41

44.70 47.71

NPAUL-GA FRFalcone, Zoe20 1:32.68

EPAUL-GA JRRomano, Amber21 1:41.85

49.41 52.44

EPAUL-GA SRCastro, Avina22 1:57.67

54.70 1:02.97

EPAUL-GA SOSteele, Ariel--- DQ

1:39.41

EPAUL-GA FRBragg, Ashley--- NS

LASS-GARemick, Payton L--- NS

AHS-GA FRCross, Alex--- NS

CAMP-GA FRVermaak, Allison--- NS

 
#21  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CAMP-GA SOBrown, Grant1 1:07.83

32.46 35.37

CAMP-GA SRGaneriwal, Kyle2 1:08.99

30.87 38.12

AHS-GA SRDelker, Travis3 1:09.21

32.07 37.14

LASS-GAWilliford, Matthew4 1:10.61

32.58 38.03

LASS-GANastasi, Kevin T5 1:10.67

32.58 38.09

PRDG-GA SREverage, Travis6 1:13.09

33.88 39.21

AHS-GA SRVander Werf, Jackson7 1:14.63

33.99 40.64

LASS-GACook, Will B8 1:14.76

34.41 40.35

PRDG-GA FRRoberts, Connor9 1:20.92

37.84 43.08

AHS-GA SOMcLaughlin, James10 1:24.04

38.60 45.44

PRDG-GA JRTimmons, Jack11 1:24.62

38.26 46.36

CAMP-GA FRRodriguez, Xavi12 1:27.25

39.40 47.85

AHS-GA SOMattingly, Clay13 1:29.25

42.95 46.30

PRDG-GA FRWalls, Joshua14 1:34.88

42.79 52.09

CAMP-GA SOBrody, Jacob15 1:35.25

44.39 50.86

NPAUL-GA SOSmith, Saulee16 1:35.73

43.94 51.79

NPAUL-GA SOGarber, Nick17 1:38.17

43.54 54.63

NPAUL-GA JRLaRocca, Jacob18 1:38.63

44.02 54.61

EPAUL-GA SRMorris, Trevon19 1:49.77

49.09 1:00.68

EPAUL-GA FRLeahy, Jamison20 1:54.86

CAMP-GA SOEvans, Carson--- NS

PRDG-GA FRAhn, Shwan--- NS

 
#22  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PRDG-GA SRMoss, Riha1 1:10.45

32.77 37.68

LASS-GABamatraf, Nuna2 1:17.74

36.88 40.86

CAMP-GA JRCross, Alexandria3 1:21.40

38.42 42.98

PRDG-GA SRNiculas, Abigail4 1:22.30

37.78 44.52

AHS-GA JRRoss, Katelyn5 1:24.90

39.48 45.42

CAMP-GA SOKoenig, Madison6 1:28.07

40.99 47.08

PRDG-GA SRParker, Sidney7 1:30.20

41.50 48.70

NPAUL-GA SRCampbell, Christina8 1:30.57

42.07 48.50
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(#22  Girls 100 Yard Breast)

LASS-GACampbell, Katherine M9 1:31.57

42.73 48.84

NPAUL-GA SOCampbell, Lauren10 1:31.74

42.81 48.93

CAMP-GA JRCollins, Jewel11 1:32.05

42.46 49.59

HIRAM-GA JRTominson, Jensen12 1:32.20

43.03 49.17

PRDG-GA JRLessley, Hannah13 1:32.50

43.33 49.17

LASS-GAJames, Mia14 1:33.12

43.09 50.03

AHS-GA SOSlade, Morgan15 1:40.41

45.99 54.42

AHS-GA SRPearce, Emily16 1:41.73

46.64 55.09

AHS-GA SOSheehan, Eva17 1:41.94

47.37 54.57

NPAUL-GA JRCoolidge, Natalie18 1:42.60

47.65 54.95

AHS-GA FRTipsword, Natalie19 1:43.23

46.82 56.41

EPAUL-GA JRHarris, Devon20 1:46.58

49.93 56.65

LASS-GAMizell, Lauren--- DQ

41.10 47.87

EPAUL-GA SOJosey, Aungelle--- DQ

1:08.33 1:20.98

CAMP-GA JRSmith, Nicola--- NS

PRDG-GA JRMoreno, Francine--- NS

CAMP-GA JRPrice, Mia--- NS

CAMP-GA SOWright, Annie--- NS

LASS-GANeleman, Blake--- NS

LASS-GAWharton, Joy L--- SCR

 
#23  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALASS-GA1 3:30.44

Franklin, Zach C Nastasi, Kevin T

Schorsch, Trent J Loprinzo, Nick M

24.99 52.30 53.8225.40

25.61 54.33 23.88 49.99

APRDG-GA2 3:30.76

Kim, Phillip SO Thompson, Jordan SO

Goeckel, Philip JR Ahn, Shwan FR

24.49 50.66 54.3625.50

53.18 1:18.90 26.73 26.84

BPRDG-GA3 3:45.02

Adams, Kyle FR Williams, Maliq SR

Crosby, Raja FR Fratto, Jack FR

27.28 57.30 54.5525.69

28.18 59.35 14.49 53.82

ACAMP-GA4 3:46.12

Eaton, Alex FR Morgan, Clay FR

Evans, Matt SR Shang, Luccas FR

27.74 59.27 57.8227.92

26.09 57.21 24.35 51.82

BLASS-GA5 3:57.82

Moore, Christopher Hobby, Zach J

Bartik, Alex T Cook, Will B

29.54 1:03.40 58.9328.44

27.06 58.16 27.08 57.33

CPRDG-GA6 4:00.40

Bieniek, Ross SO Elliott, Gabriel FR

Hammond, Zion JR Cole, Graham SO

28.43 58.31 1:02.3228.73

16.44 1:00.56 27.57 59.21

ANPAUL-GA7 4:01.38

Whiten, Drew SR Germany, Ryan JR

LaRocca, Zach SO Bowers, Brendan JR

30.42 1:03.47 59.9228.44

28.22 1:00.00 27.13 57.99

BCAMP-GA8 4:04.16

Luzum, Nico JR Kirk, Ben SR

Dell, Hauke SO Mitchell, Daniel SO

28.61 59.91 1:01.5428.77

27.85 1:00.00 29.06 1:02.71

DPRDG-GA9 4:17.99

Castro, Keith FR Yim, Lawrence SO

Roberts, Connor FR Jones, Liam FR

27.39 59.08 1:09.0032.13

31.28 1:06.17 30.51 1:03.74

EPRDG-GA10 4:26.89

Timmons, Jack JR Walls, Joshua FR

Choi, Alex FR Murdock, Robert FR

31.01 1:07.75 1:07.0731.22

27.97 59.28 17.18 1:12.79

BNPAUL-GA11 5:00.16

Gertz, Jordan JR Dunn, Cam JR

Soriano, Steffan SR Smith, Saulee SO

34.15 1:50.55 45.59

1:10.61

AAHS-GA--- NS

 
#24  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALASS-GA1 3:49.68

Lofton, Anna C Andress, Hannah E

Bamatraf, Nuna Croft, Kelli D

27.27 56.62 57.9827.48

28.72 59.27 26.21 55.81

APRDG-GA2 3:54.16

Holt, Klaudia JR Rudd, Josephine JR

Alvarado, Grecia SR Moss, Riha SR

27.63 56.77 59.3028.57

27.72 58.55 27.95 59.54

ACAMP-GA3 4:06.78

Vermaak, Allison FR Wilder, Leandra SR

Hughes, Maya JR Price, Mia JR

28.62 1:00.46 1:06.4831.06

28.82 1:02.14 27.28 57.70

BLASS-GA4 4:14.73

Browne, Allison C Wharton, Joy L

Fauss, Sydney M McCarthy, Madison R

30.34 1:04.16 1:05.3729.13

30.87 1:04.57 28.93 1:00.63

BPRDG-GA5 4:17.95

McCall, Alexandra SO McKnight, Mia SO

Glaser, Mackenzie JR Wilkins, Jasmine FR

30.59 1:03.68 1:06.8732.03

30.47 1:04.69 30.16 1:02.71

BCAMP-GA6 4:24.16

Abel, Cydney JR Barrios, Shadia FR

McGaughey, GiGi JR Vaia, Jeniveve SO

32.81 1:08.37 1:03.2529.24

32.18 1:08.02 30.68 1:04.52

ANPAUL-GA7 4:28.72

Volden, Savannah FR Campbell, Christina SR

Hightower, Jyssica SR Buzzelli, Ashley SO

30.64 1:03.52 1:19.0937.09

32.18 1:08.25 27.69 57.86

CLASS-GA8 4:39.26

Lewis, Madison E Brandalise, Mikaella M

Vogel, Avery Schell, Lila

34.06 1:13.61 1:06.8231.79

33.71 1:10.10 33.13 1:08.73

CPRDG-GA9 4:40.45

Julian, Kelsey SR Reese, Reagan SO

Tran, Tracey FR Ruiz, Emma JR

35.33 1:15.68 1:07.8731.91

30.64 1:05.25 33.35 1:11.65

DPRDG-GA10 4:50.45

Neel, Avery JR Henry, Courtney SR

Purcell, Laura JR Niculas, Abigail SR

35.85 1:15.06 1:13.1133.73

35.04 1:15.07 31.85 1:07.21

CCAMP-GA11 4:50.46

Perkins, Katy FR Dew, Emma FR

Sims, Amelia JR Kanter, Kara JR

32.62 1:11.05 1:19.4735.36

31.26 1:10.15 31.95 1:09.79

AAHS-GA12 4:58.73

Delker, Erika SR Reichert, Karoline SR

Sheehan, Eva SO Jarvis, Gigi SO

1:12.61 2:27.77 1:23.9538.49

13.43 31.79 35.22

BNPAUL-GA13 5:12.72

Campbell, Lauren SO Gomez, Erika SO

Falcone, Zoe FR Clayton, Natalie SR

34.38 1:14.76 1:19.5537.10

37.00 1:20.26 36.35 1:18.15
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DCAMP-GA14 5:29.90

Woodard, Ani FR Papetti, Stephanie SR

McKenny, Madison FR Tenenbaum, Isabella FR

39.82 1:25.80 1:23.2037.73

42.28 1:29.69 1:11.21

EPRDG-GA--- NS

Rinta-Koski, Charlotta FR Julian, McKenzie SR

McNeil, Abria SO Smith, Grace SO


